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CLASSIFICAÇÃO PRELIMINAR

AMPLA CONCORRÊNCIA (AC) – CÓDIGO 010

N° SORTEIO NOME COMPLETO CLASSIFICAÇÃO

320 RENNATI TAQUINI 1

20 AMANDA CRISTINA RIBEIRO LYRIO 2

33 ANDREA MARCIA PINTO 3

183 JUSSANÃ DOS SANTOS ENTRINGER 4

253 MARIA POLIANA SILVA MONTEIRO 5

102 ELIZANGELA ALVES IDELFONSO 6

256 MARIÂNGELA SILVEIRA 7

22 ANA CLAUDIA DE CASTRO PINHEIRO RODRIGUES 8

382 WESCLEY PEREIRA COSTA DOS SANTOS 9

40 ARYADNE BASTOS MARCELO 10

352 STEPHANY CASTRO DE FREITAS 11

162 JEOGAN NASCIMENTO 12

305 RAQUEL APARECIDA ROCHA LEAL 13

85 EDNA VANUZA VITORACI 14

41 AYANDARA POZZI DE MORAES CAMPOS 15

239 MARIA ALICE RODRIGUES DE SOUZA 16

80 DILCINEIA SOUZA BRAGANÇA 17

243 MARIA CRISTINA DALAPICULA BRUNHARA 18

79 DEUSELI ALVES DE SOUZA 19

170 JORDÂNIA BARCELOS GOMES 20

SUPLENTES

110 FABIANA MOLULO BARRETO 21

96 ELIÊDE COSTA DOS SANTOS DE SOUZA 22

86 EDUARDO ALVES PEREIRA 23

229 MARALÉIA SILVA NOGUEIRA DO NASCIMENTO 24



154 JACQUELINE DOS SANTOS CANAL PIMENTEL 25

151 IVANETE APARECIDA FLORINDO 26

158 JANE RIBEIRO DE ALCÂNTARA 27

236 MARCIA REGINA CORREIA RICARDO 28

370 VANESSA SANTANA TATAGIBA 29

13 ALEXANDRE DAMAZIO DA SILVA 30

128 GEMA LUCIA DALLEPRANE PEREIRA 31

146 HUMBERTO LAMBERTI JUNIOR 32

5 ADRIANA MOREIRA SALLES 33

252 MARIA PAULA DE CARVALHO DELMAESTRO DA CRUZ 34

168 JOICYARA NASCIMENTO CONCEIÇÃO 35

271 MONICA FEU DA VITORIA PINTO 36

169 JONE MOREIRA SILVA 37

221 LUIZ PAULO TEIXEIRA DE SOUSA 38

360 THAIS FERREIRA DE ANDRADE 39

309 RAYNER RAULINO E SILVA 40

336 RSEILEIA FEITOSA DA SILVA 41

87 ELAINE RIVAS DE ALBUQUERQUE LINS 42

179 JULIANI DE OLIVEIRA MUNIZ FERREIRA 43

11 ALEX BRANDÃO BORCHARDT 44

241 MARIA CLAUDIA LIMA BRAGA RAMOS 45

171 JOSIANE SILVA DE SOUZA 46

232 MÁRCIA COIMBRA ALVES 47

268 MIRIAN BATISTA 48

263 MELRIENI OLIVEIRA GOMES 49

315 REJANE DA SILVA VASCONCELOS 50

323 ROMEU BARBOSA PACHA 51

73 DANUBIA APARECIDA DE LAIA 52

88 ELANIA REIS SIQUEIRA CAPELI VAZ 53

65 CRISTIANE DOS SANTOS TORETTA 54

89 ELIAN GOMES DE SOUZA QUIRINO 55

322 ROBERTO DA SILVA XAVIER JUNIOR 56

155 JAKSON DOUGLAS SOUZA RODRIGUES 57

348 SHIRLENE MAASS 58

109 EVANI DA SILVA PESSOA DE SOUZA 59

330 ROSARIA PENHA VENTURA FARIA 60

254 MARIANA ANDRADE MATTOS 61

140 GLEICIANE COUTO ALVES 62



233 MÁRCIA CRISTINA SILVA COUTINHO 63

342 SANDRA DE SOUZA AUCENA 64

9 ALESANDRO BORGES DE ASSIS 65

260 MARYANA DA SILVA FREIRE 66

42 BEATRIZ RIBEIRO CORDEIRO LYRIO 67

30 ANA PAULA SILVA LÚCIO 68

10 ALESSANDRO CARLINE DE ALMEIDA 69

328 ROSANGELA MARIA ELIZIO SANT'ANA 70

6 ADRIANA SHEPHERD DOS SANTOS 71

32 ANANDRA DE OLIVEIRA 72

217 LUCIENE THOMAZ 73

196 LARYSSA AMAZONAS LACERDA PEREIRA DA COSTA 74

173 JOSIMARA ALVES DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 75

52 CAROLINA MACHADO DA SILVA 76

24 ANA LUCIA APARECIDA ALVES 77

281 NAYNA DA SILVA SANRHIAGO 78

327 ROSANE TENÓRIO MODESTO LUCIANO 79

199 LENILCE FONSECA RODRIGUES DA CUNHA 80

204 LIDIANE MÉDICE 81

84 EDNA MARIA DO NASCIMENTO 82

120 FRANCIELLY LOPES SCHNEIDER 83

121 FRANCIELY DAMACENO JARDIM 84

160 JARCIRA MARIA LOURENCO DE SOUZA 85

317 RENATA BORGES TAVARES PEREIRA 86

15 ALICE VALLADARES DE AMORIM KOBI 87

38 ANGELINA DO AMARAL MENDES LUCAS 88

220 LUDMILA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA 89

193 KEVIN ALVES DA SILVA 90

354 SUZAM CARLA ENDLICH FERREIRA MARANGONI 91

296 PENHAMARA NASCIMENTO DE PAULA 92

306 RAQUEL PREISIGKE LUXINGER PINTO 93

339 SACHA SAMUELLY COELHO 94

82 DULCINEIA ARAUJO PRATTI 95

284 NILZETE RAMOS 96

90 ELIAN SCARDUA DA COSTA 97

362 THAIS RIBEIRO DE SOUZA 98

16 ALINE MENDONÇA PEREIRA 99

197 LAURA OLÍVIA ARAÚJO LOUZADA OLIVEIRA 100

3 ADRIANA COUTINHO RAMOS 101



55 CHRISLANE DOS SANTOS PEREIRA 102

43 BIANCA ALVES BOMFIM 103

269 MIRIAN PEREIRA DA CRUZ DA CUNHA 104

314 REINALDO ZANETTI 105

324 RONEY MIRANDA DA SILVA 106

174 JOVANILDA IVÂNIA DARÓZ DE OLIVEIRA 107

275 MORGANA NAIGEL SILVA DO PRADO 108

231 MARCELLY ELIZABETH MARTIN PEREIRA 109

187 KARLA PANDOLFI TRAGNAGO 110

57 CINTYA DE ALMEIDA AFFONSO PINTO 111

116 FABÍOLA SOUZA CERQUEIRA 112

203 LETICIA LIMA DE OLIVEIRA 113

172 JOSILENE SOUSA DOS SANTOS 114

189 KÁTIA ANDRESSA A FERREIRA DE LIMA 115

299 PRISCILA PEREIRA DE JESUS CARVALHO 116

62 CRISTIANA SALINO DE SOUZA 117

178 JULIANA SILVA VALINHO 118

34 ANDREIA CRISTINA RUAS BRAGA 119

166 JOCELYN GOMES MOISÉS 120

219 LUCINEIA TIMÓTEO 121

31 ANA PAULA VALENTIM PEREIRA 122

56 CHRISTINA LUCIA RIBEIRO DASILVA 123

334 ROSSIANE BISPO ARAUJO 124

94 ELIANA GUALBERTO DE ARAUJO BRUNORO 125

318 RENATA JACOBSEN MARTINS 126

117 FÁTIMA CRISTINA DE ANDRADE DINIZ GARCIA 127

81 DULCILEIA MARCHESI COSTA 128

141 GLEICIANE FERREIRA 129

325 RONIVALDO DE JESUS FERREIRA 130

159 JAQUELINE MARIA RODRIGUES 131

142 GREICIONE DA COSTA FLORIANO MOTA 132

205 LILIANE COSTA TRINDADE 133

91 ELIANA CARVALHO DA SILVA 134

353 SUELY LIMA DA SILVA 135

321 RITA SANTOS ROCHA 136

95 ELIANA MENDES DE PAULO BRANDÃO 137

44 BRUNA MARQUES DA SILVA 138

228 MARA SANTA CLARA GAIA DE OLIVEIRA 139

274 MONIKY HELLEN LEANDRO DE ABREU BARBOSA DIAS 140



326 ROSANA BARROS DOS SANTOS 141

206 LILLIAN FERRAZ CAETANO 142

380 VIVIANE NONATO PINTO PECHIM 143

49 CARLA SUZANO LANES 144

129 GENILDA CONCHAVO 145

147 IARA ALVES DA CRUZ 146

329 ROSÂNGELA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 147

230 MARCELA CRISTINA DEPIANTE BARCELOS 148

14 ALEXYANE CHRISTINI SALLES DE SOUZA 149

45 BRUNO HENRIQUE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 150

74 DAVID BATISTA CÂNDIDO 151

244 MARIA CRISTINA GONÇALVES FARIAS 152

12 ALEXANDRA RODRIGUES MANSO DE ALMEIDA 153

215 LUCIANA FREIRE MARANGONI 154

68 DAIANE DEMONEL 155

111 FABIANA TORRES BASONI GOMES 156

207 LUANA BASTOS DO NASCIMENTO ROSA 157

175 JULIANA GUEDES DA SILVA' 158

270 MÔNICA AVANCINI DE LAIA 159

245 MARIA DA PENHA DE JESUS SÁ 160

198 LEACI VIEIRA ONOFRE 161

186 KAMILA DE SOUZA RODRIGUES 162

345 SANDRA VALENTINA PEROZINI RAMOS 163

176 JULIANA JESUS DE OLIVEIRA 164

262 MAYRA TEODORO DE FREITAS 165

66 CRISTIANE REZENDE DA SILVA 166

17 ALINE NASCIMENTO DE PAULA 167

132 GIANNI MARCELA BOECHARD MAGALHÃES 168

294 PATRÍCIA QUAIOTO 169

53 CÁSSIO LANDHER ALVES 170

200 LEONARDO ROCHA GOMES 171

208 LUANA FERREIRA REIS 172

261 MATHEUS ANTONIO LENZI BRAGA 173

286 PAMELA CRISTINA DIAS DA SILVA 174

152 IZABELA MARIA MARTINS DA SILVA 175

4 ADRIANA DA SILVA SANTOS 176

356 TAIRONI ALVARENGA VIANNA 177

103 ÉLLIDA DOS SANTOS GONÇALVES 178

340 SÂMELLA DE OLIVEIRA ALVARENGA 179



255 MARIANA HILARINO DE OLIVEIRA 180

177 JULIANA SILVA DE PAULA 181

371 VANIA CRISTINA LARA EVENCIO 182

347 SHEILA INOCENCIO RODRIGUES 183

50 CARLA VALERIA FELISBERTO RANGEL SIMON 184

311 REGIANE LIMA DE JESUS 185

104 ENIAM CARDOSO DAZZI 186

161 JEANE TAVARES 187

211 LUCIA MARA DOS SANTOS MARTINS 188

58 CLAUDIA APARECIDA MARTINS BONIFÁCIO 189

267 MIGUEL ÂNGELO SORIA DE AZEVEDO 190

331 ROSILENE GOMES BRAZ 191

92 ELIANA CLAUDINO DE JESUS 192

307 RAYANI AZEVEDO MORAES 193

227 MANUELE DA ROSA OLIVEIRA BERTINE 194

238 MARIA JOSÉ EUZÉBIO FERNANDES 195

18 ALYNNE OBERMULLER 196

316 RENAN CASSIMIRO NUNES 197

61 CONCEIÇÃO APARECIDA NOLASCO 198

237 MARESSA ALBUQUERQUE CORTELETE 199

143 HATILA DE OLIVEIRA PLACIDO 200

51 CAROLINA BLEYDÃO 201

185 KAÍQUE COSME DE OLIVEIRA 202

213 LUCIANA CRUZ CARNEIRO 203

63 CRISTIANE CORREA DIAS RIBEIRO 204

83 EDINEA DA ROCHA NERES CÂMARA 205

46 BRUNO SIQUEIRA PERINI 206

332 ROSILENI EWALD 207

341 SAMUEL DA VICTÓRIA SANTOS 208

363 THAYNÁ RÍSPIRI DIAS 209

280 NATÁLIA SANT'ANNA DE MEDEIROS 210

192 KELLY WIEBECK DO CARMO LEITE 211

144 HELIZAMARA BAIOCCO 212

101 ELIZABETH ALVES MORAIS 213

264 MENANDRA CASELI HOFFMANN 214

19 AMÁBELE CRISTINE MIRANDA AZEVEDO DE ARAUJO 215

350 SIMONE LYRIO FERREIRA DA SILVA 216

149 ISABELA BERNARDO PINTO 217

265 MICHAEL FREIRE SANTOS 218



35 ANDREIA DOS SANTOS PEREIRA 219

93 ELIANA DE JESUS DOS SANTOS 220

21 AMANDA LUDUVICO BREDA 221

372 VÂNIA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 222

145 HILTON CARDOSO FAGUNDES 223

180 JULIMARPINTO DE ALMEIDA 224

319 RENATA MIRANDA DA SILVA GESZE 225

167 JOELDA DA ROCHA SILVEIRA 226

333 ROSIMERE SIQUEIRA DOS SANTOS 227

357 TAMIRES BARCELOS 228

257 MARLENE DE OLIVEIRA VICENTINI 229

343 SANDRA OLIVEIRA DA PAZ PEREIRA 230

148 INGRID OLIVEIRA VICTORINO 231

368 VALERIA SANTOS SOUZA 232

369 VANDERSON DOS SANTOS MARTINELLI 233

118 FERNANDA KARLA PEREIRA OLIVEIRA 234

234 MÁRCIA DE MARTINE PAULO 235

23 ANA LAURA RIBEIRO VIEIRA GONÇALVES 236

201 LETICIA DAMASCENO AGUIAR 237

222 LUIZA ALMEIDA VASCONCELLOS 238

181 JULIO DE FREITAS FIOROTTI 239

349 SILVANA DOS SANTOS 240

288 PATRICE FONSECA BARBOSA 241

355 SUZIDARLY PEDRONI 242

184 JUSSARA BRISSON BORLINI 243

383 YASMIN COELHO DE FREITAS 244

223 LUZIA DA SILVA 245

47 CAMILA SILVA DE SOUZA MARIO 246

258 MARLENE LUBIANA TEUBNER 247

54 CELINA MOREIRA DE SOUZA 248

298 PRISCILA NUNES GONÇALVES 249

36 ANDRESSA RODRIGUES SILVA 250

48 CAMILLA GAMA CAMPAGNOLI 251

216 LUCICLEIDE UICKER MERIZIO 252

364 THYARA DEMARTA BORGES 253

373 VANUSA MENEZES 254

25 ANA LUCIA SANTOS SANT'ANA 255

282 NELIA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA 256

289 PATRICIA BATISTA DA SILVA 257



235 MARCIA PIMENTEL DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO 258

335 ROVENA SANTOS SILVA 259

283 NICOLE SILVA LOSS 260

137 GISLANE GAMBARINI MOREIRA LOPES 261

378 VITOR MATTOS 262

133 GILCELIA BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA 263

188 KARLA VILELA DE SOUZA 264

276 MORGANA PATROCINIO COSTA 265

337 RUTH ANGEL INTI HENRIQUE LIMA 266

358 TATIANE APARECIDA ASSIS MARTINS 267

97 ELIETE DOMICIANO DA SILVA 268

224 LUZIANE DO NASCIMENTO PARANHA GOMES 269

242 MARIA CRISTINA DA FONSECA ALEXANDRINO 270

209 LUANA VIEIRA DA SILVA 271

214 LUCIANA DOS SANTOS EVANGELISTA FAUSTINO 272

381 WANDERLEA ROSA DO NASCIMENTO ARAUJO 273

150 ISLANY CHAGAS BARBOSA 274

165 JOCASTA COELHO DA SILVA BARRETO 275

225 MAGNA CONCEIÇÃO RIBEIRO BARBOSA 276

338 SABRINE COSTA OLIVEIRA 277

344 SANDRA REGINA DE SOUZA DUTRA 278

285 NORCA SULEIR AURELIO FREITAS 279

346 SARA COSTA SANTOS 280

182 JUSCELINO DE OLIVEIRA SOARES 281

26 ANA PAULA DE ARAUJO BRAGA 282

59 CLAUDIA PINA LEITÃO 283

210 LUCAS WENDELL DA SILVA FREIRE 284

27 ANA PAULA PEGO GONÇALVES 285

240 MARIA APARECIDA RIBEIRO 286

259 MARLENE MARIA DA COSTA 287

77 DEISEANE FAGUNDES RODRIGUES 288

195 LAÍS CASTOLDI LANGA 289

98 ELISA ÂNGELA DOS SANTOS LIMA 290

163 JÉSSICA GONÇALVES DE SOUZA 291

153 JACIARA CEZAR CELESTRINI MATIAS 292

308 RAYNE NEVES DA SILVA CAZAROTTO 293

164 JOANA DE REZENDE PEREIRA 294

100 ELISANGELA MOURA BERÇACOLA 295

71 DANIELA SILVA JORGE 296



190 KATLEN DE SOUZA NOVAES BERGER 297

202 LETICIA FALCONI DE MELLO 298

310 REGIANE DA SILVA TARGA SABADINI 299

266 MICHELE PROCÓPIO TORRES ALBUQUERQUE TIBÚRCIO 300

69 DANDARA MARION OLIOSI 301

351 STEFANA DOS SANTOS TAVARES 302

112 FABIANI PAIVA ANGELO 303

272 MÔNICA RAMBALDUCCI SILY DALLA 304

218 LUCIETE DOS SANTOS LYRIO 305

226 MAICON LEMOS SATHLER 306

212 LUCIANA MARTINS BELO PAULO 307

156 JAMAILLE NASCIMENTO GONÇALVES ARAUJO LYRA 308

114 FABILLE MARQUES BROCCO 309

359 TAYNAM RODRIGUES FERNANDES 310

246 MARIA DA PENHA GILES 311

273 MÔNICA RIBEIRO MESQUITA VASCONCELLOS 312

60 CLAUDIA SUELI DOS SANTOS GARCIA 313

361 THAIS LORENCO DE MORAES 314

277 MUNIRA VIEIRA MACHADO NUNES PIM SILVA 315

365 VALDINEIA MATOS DOS SANTOS 316

191 KELLY CRISTINA SOARES MAIA 317

278 NAINHAMA SOUZA FERNANDES CALIMAN 318

287 PÂMERA SERAFIM BRAGA 319

194 KÉZIA RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 320

374 VERA LUCIA DIAS SANTOS 321

247 MARIA DE FÁTIMA CALIMAN 322

248 MARIA DE LOUDES PEREIRA 323

249 MARIA DE LOURDES MONTEIRO TRINDADE 324

250 MARIA JOSE ANDRADE DUARTE FONSECA 325

312 REGINA CÉLIA FERRAZ DE BRITO 326

279 NARJARA PINTO CORREA 327

293 PATRICIA NEVES DA SILVA CORREIA 328

251 MARIA JOSÉ JUSTINIANO DOS SANTOS 329

76 DÉBORA DOS SANTOS ANDRADE 330

366 VALÉRIA BERTULANI NUNES 331

72 DANIELLE DOS REIS LUCAS 332

367 VALÉRIA EVANGELISTA PEREIRA 333

290 PATRICIA CARVALHO DIAS 334

99 ELISABETE FABRI NASCIMENTO 335



291 PATRICIA GOMES SILVA RIBEIRO 336

292 PATRICIA MOREIRA MUNIZ ROSA 337

295 PAULO ALEXANDRE FERREIRA 338

297 PRISCILA ÂNGELO SOARES 339

300 RAFAEL LEPPAUS DA SILVA 340

375 VERONICE SILVEIRA PORTO OLIVEIRA 341

376 VIRGINIA CARVALHO DOS SANTOS SOARES 342

105 ERENI SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO 343

64 CRISTIANE DECOTÉ SANTANA 344

377 VIRGÍNIA DE ALMEIDA MELLO KAISER 345

379 VIVIANE NEVES LIMA 346

1 ADÃO CARLOS RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 347

313 REGINA NATAL AFONSO 348

301 RAFAELA MAYRA DA GLORIA RODRIGUES PIRES 349

2 ADELSON JORDÃO 350

7 ALCIONE DE JESUS OLIVEIRA PINTO 351

70 DANIELA MENDES CONTES 352

8 ALEJANDRA CESARINA RODRIGUEZ PAZ 353

28 ANA PAULA QUEIROZ DO CARMO SIMIÃO 354

302 RAFAELA SILVA PINTO 355

29 ANA PAULA RIBEIRO MOÇO 356

37 ANGELICA DOS REIS RODRIGUES 357

130 GERLANI ORLANDI BOONE 358

304 RANIELLY BRUNA MIELKE ALVES 359

303 RANIELLE MARIA DE OLIVEIRA 360

39 ARTHUR GABRIEL GUEDES ROCHA 361

67 CRISTIANI BATTISTI SEGATTO SOARES 362

75 DAYSE ROCHA MARQUES 363

106 ERICA GUSMÃO TAVARES 364

78 DENISE DE OLIVEIRA SCHNEIDER 365

107 ESTHELA PAVEZI FRANCO 366

108 EUZILA NEPOMUCENO 367

113 FABIANO BARBOSA SANTOS 368

115 FABIOLA PEREIRA COSTA 369

119 FERNANDO WENCELEWSKI POSSENTI 370

122 FREDERICO SANTOS GOMES 371

123 GABRIELA SANTOS PUZIOL 372

124 GABRIELE BISSOLI 373

125 GABRIELE VAZ PINTO RIBEIRO 374



157 JAMINE CORRÊA SANTIAGO 375

126 GÁLATAS FABIO SOUZA DOS ANJOS 376

127 GEIZIANE CRISTINA MENEZES DE OLIVEIRA 377

131 GESIELY CONCEIÇÃO DOS SANTOS BONFIM 378

134 GILCIANI MARIA BAUSEN DANTAS 379

135 GILVANA XAVIER DE JESUS ESGUERÇONE BARROS 380

136 GISELLE LOPES SOUZA 381

138 GISLENE HONORATO MOREIRA 382

139 GLAYDES MARA MERLOS PENNA 383

COTAS PARA PESSOA COM DEFICIÊNCIA (PCD) – CÓDIGO 011

N° SORTEIO NOME COMPLETO CLASSIFICAÇÃO

12 SÂMELLA DE OLIVEIRA ALVARENGA 1

8 JORDÂNIA BARCELOS GOMES 
Contemplada na Ampla

Concorrência

11 MÔNICA AVANCINI DE LAIA 2

SUPLENTES

5 FRANCIELLY LOPES SCHNEIDER 3

13 TAYNAM RODRIGUES FERNANDES 4

14 VANDERSON DOS SANTOS MARTINELLI 5

1 DANDARA MARION OLIOSI 6

6 GREICIONE DA COSTA FLORIANO MOTA 7

9 LUANA VIEIRA DA SILVA 8

2 DANIELA SILVA JORGE 9

3 DULCINEIA ARAUJO PRATTI 10

7 HELIZAMARA BAIOCCO 11

10 MIRIAN BATISTA 12

4 ÉLLIDA DOS SANTOS GONÇALVES 13

COTAS PARA PRETOS, PARDOS OU INDÍGENAS (PPI) – CÓDIGO 012

N° SORTEIO NOME COMPLETO CLASSIFICAÇÃO

72 RAFAELA MAYRA DA GLORIA RODRIGUES PIRES 1

39 JANE RIBEIRO DE ALCÂNTARA 2

40 JEANE TAVARES 3

97 VIVIANE NEVES LIMA 4

78 ROBERTO DA SILVA XAVIER JUNIOR 5

14 CONCEIÇÃO APARECIDA NOLASCO 6

44 JONE MOREIRA SILVA 7

88 STEFANA DOS SANTOS TAVARES 8

SUPLENTES

46 JOSILENE SOUSA DOS SANTOS 9

73 RAQUEL APARECIDA ROCHA LEAL 10



51 KELLY WIEBECK DO CARMO LEITE 11

12 CAROLINA BLEYDÃO 12

56 MARCELLY ELIZABETH MARTIN PEREIRA 13

85 SANDRA REGINA DE SOUZA DUTRA 14

65 NILZETE RAMOS 15

25 ELIÊDE COSTA DOS SANTOS DE SOUZA 16

37 HATILA DE OLIVEIRA PLACIDO 17

36 GISLANE GAMBARINI MOREIRA LOPES 18

41 JOCASTA COELHO DA SILVA BARRETO 19

77 RITA SANTOS ROCHA 20

54 MAICON LEMOS SATHLER 21

47 JULIANA GUEDES DA SILVA' 22

52 LUCIETE DOS SANTOS LYRIO 23

15 CRISTIANA SALINO DE SOUZA 24

43 JOICYARA NASCIMENTO CONCEIÇÃO 25

92 VALÉRIA EVANGELISTA PEREIRA 26

87 SIMONE LYRIO FERREIRA DA SILVA 27

83 RUTH ANGEL INTI HENRIQUE LIMA 28

38 IZABELA MARIA MARTINS DA SILVA 29

84 SAMUEL DA VICTÓRIA SANTOS 30

42 JOCELYN GOMES MOISÉS 31

4 ALICE VALLADARES DE AMORIM KOBI 32

11 ANANDRA DE OLIVEIRA 33

79 ROMEU BARBOSA PACHA 34

7 AMANDA CRISTINA RIBEIRO LYRIO 35

61 MARIA CRISTINA DA FONSECA ALEXANDRINO 36

1 ADRIANA MOREIRA SALLES 37

90 TATIANE APARECIDA ASSIS MARTINS 38

35 GILVANA XAVIER DE JESUS ESGUERÇONE BARROS 39

89 SUZIDARLY PEDRONI 40

80 ROSÂNGELA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 41

8 ANA LUCIA SANTOS SANT'ANA 42

45 JOSIANE SILVA DE SOUZA 43

48 JULIANA SILVA DE PAULA 44

9 ANA PAULA RIBEIRO MOÇO 45

71 PRISCILA NUNES GONÇALVES 46

91 VALDINEIA MATOS DOS SANTOS 47

17 DANIELA MENDES CONTES 48



49 JUSCELINO DE OLIVEIRA SOARES 49

50 JUSSARA BRISSON BORLINI 50

68 PATRÍCIA QUAIOTO 51

13 CHRISLANE DOS SANTOS PEREIRA 52

53 LUDMILA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA 53

55 MANUELE DA ROSA OLIVEIRA BERTINE 54

57 MÁRCIA COIMBRA ALVES 55

19 DILCINEIA SOUZA BRAGANÇA 56

58 MÁRCIA CRISTINA SILVA COUTINHO 57

30 FREDERICO SANTOS GOMES 58

28 ERICA GUSMÃO TAVARES 59

59 MARCIA REGINA CORREIA RICARDO 60

75 REGIANE LIMA DE JESUS 61

60 MARESSA ALBUQUERQUE CORTELETE 62

81 ROSILENE GOMES BRAZ 63

62 MARIA DA PENHA DE JESUS SÁ 64

63 MARIA JOSE ANDRADE DUARTE FONSECA 65

64 MONICA FEU DA VITORIA PINTO 66

66 PATRICIA MOREIRA MUNIZ ROSA 67

69 PAULO ALEXANDRE FERREIRA 68

16 CRISTIANE CORREA DIAS RIBEIRO 69

33 GEIZIANE CRISTINA MENEZES DE OLIVEIRA 70

67 PATRICIA NEVES DA SILVA CORREIA 71

18 DAVID BATISTA CÂNDIDO 72

70 PENHAMARA NASCIMENTO DE PAULA 73

10 ANA PAULA SILVA LÚCIO 74

20 EDINEA DA ROCHA NERES CÂMARA 75

93 VALERIA SANTOS SOUZA 76

21 ELANIA REIS SIQUEIRA CAPELI VAZ 77

94 VANUSA MENEZES 78

86 SARA COSTA SANTOS 79

74 RAYNER RAULINO E SILVA 80

76 RENNATI TAQUINI 81

82 ROSIMERE SIQUEIRA DOS SANTOS 82

34 GENILDA CONCHAVO 83

95 VERA LUCIA DIAS SANTOS 84

96 VERONICE SILVEIRA PORTO OLIVEIRA 85

2 ADRIANA SHEPHERD DOS SANTOS 86

3 ALESSANDRO CARLINE DE ALMEIDA 87



27 ELISANGELA MOURA BERÇACOLA 88

5 ALINE MENDONÇA PEREIRA 89

6 ALINE NASCIMENTO DE PAULA 90

22 ELIAN GOMES DE SOUZA QUIRINO 91

23 ELIANA CARVALHO DA SILVA 92

24 ELIANA MENDES DE PAULO BRANDÃO 93

26 ELISABETE FABRI NASCIMENTO 94

29 FÁTIMA CRISTINA DE ANDRADE DINIZ GARCIA 95

31 GABRIELA SANTOS PUZIOL 96

32 GÁLATAS FABIO SOUZA DOS ANJOS 97


